
 
 

QUEEN ELIZABETH’S SCHOOL  

TEACHING STAFF CONTACT DETAILS 
 

Title Initial Surname School Email Address 

Mrs D Adams DAdams@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs K Ashby kashby@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr T Baguley TBaguley@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs C Bailey cbailey@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs R Bailey RBailey@queenelizabeths.com 

Ms L Barnes LBarnes@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr G Bazany-Barber GBazanybarber@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs L Bedford LBedford@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss L Bickley lbickley@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr R Bishop RBishop@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs K Boyes kboyes@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs E Bradshaw ebradshaw@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss H Buchanan hbuchanan@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs A Burton aburton@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr A Bvunzawabaya ABvunzawabaya@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss A Chester AChester@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr D Chilvers DChilvers@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs K Chuter KChuter@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr J Cook jcook@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr D Coward LCoward@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss E Crook ecrook@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr R Cunningham RCunningham@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs C Darley CDarley@queenelizabeths.com 

Ms C De Saram CDeSaram@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs Z Deacon ZDeacon@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs S Dean SBDean@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss S Dean SDean@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss K Dewsnap KDewsnap@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs S Farrar SFarrar@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs C Fields cfields@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr C Finean CFinean@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs R Finean RFinean@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss S Forster sforster@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr R Foyle RFoyle@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs I Gater igater@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr S Glover SGlover@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs L Gorse lgorse@queenelizabeths.com 



Mr S Green sgreen@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss N Halford NHalford@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr F Hampson fhampson@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs M Hannay MHannay@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr R Hardy RHardy@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs G Heighway GHeighway@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr D Hepplewhite dhepplewhite@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr P Hilton PHilton@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss J Houghton JHoughton@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr M Howard MHoward@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr C Humphreys CHumphreys@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr B Jose BJose@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr N Kirby nkirby@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs A Leach ALeach@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss N Malina NMalina@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss R Martin rmartin@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs A Mason AMason@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr E McSween EMcSween@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr J Mead JMead@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs N Miller NMiller@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs H Moss hmoss@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs S Mullins SMullins@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs B Murray BMurray@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs C Murray cmurray@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs T Mynard tmynard@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss G Nation gnation@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs S Navin SNavin@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr M Oldfield MOldfield@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss S Owen SOwen@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs S Parker sparker@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs C Parsons CParsons@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr N Pouton NPouton@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss G Price gprice@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr A Priest apriest@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs J Richardson jrichardson@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr B Richardson RRichardson@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs T Ridley TRidley@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs S Riley SRiley@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss C Rimmer crimmer@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs M Rumaner MRumaner@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs M Sengupta msengupta@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr A Sheridan ASheridan@queenelizabeths.com 



Ms H Sheridan HSheridan@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr L Smith LSmith@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs B Speers RSpeers@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr J Stocks JStocks@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr D Thompson DThompson@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss K Toogood ktoogood@queenelizabeths.com 

Miss C Tranter CTranter@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs S Viney SViney@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs L Watt LWatt@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs S Webb swebb@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr S Williams SWilliams@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr M Willis mwillis@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr G Wilson GWilson@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs B Wood BWood@queenelizabeths.com 

Mr R Wood RWood@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs S Woodgate SWoodgate@queenelizabeths.com 

Mrs A Wright AWright@queenelizabeths.com 

 


